
USDF Intro Text A
 (C) Lauda, 

He's So flyApril Alecia Albury 66.563% 1106.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015158
Colors of the WindBrittany Childers 65.938% 2105.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015192
Lady BiscuitElissa Muscara 64.688% 3103.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015166
Gallod BreninCaroline Sipe 64.063% 4102.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015155
Golden OpportunityKaitlyn Parkes 50.938% 581.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015162

USDF Intro Test B
 (C) Lauda, 

He's So flyApril Alecia Albury 66.875% 1107.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015158
Gallod BreninCaroline Sipe 65.313% 1104.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015155
Colors of the WindBrittany Childers 64.688% 2103.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015192
Bacardi REmma Stokes 63.438% 2101.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015174
NotaquitterCherrie Bevers 63.438% 3101.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015156
CamelotAshley Farmer 61.875% 499.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015169
Lady BiscuitElissa Muscara 61.250% 398.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015166
Golden OpportunityKaitlyn Parkes 43.438% 469.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015162

USDF Intro Test C
 (C) Lauda, 

Lady BiscuitElissa Muscara 66.000% 1132.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015166
Bacardi REmma Stokes 63.750% 2127.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015174
Gallod BreninCaroline Sipe 62.750% 3125.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015155
Colors of the WindBrittany Childers 61.000% 1122.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015192
Bristol HarbourCherrie Bevers 59.750% 2119.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015154
CamelotAshley Farmer 50.250% 3100.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015169

Western Dressage Intro Test 1
 (C) Lauda, 

Ironworks PikeKristin Delibero 63.393% 1177.5OpenWestern Dressage Intro Test 1173
Get the Word OutJulee Binkley 61.071% 2171.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 1177

Western Dressage Intro Test 2
 (C) Lauda, 

Ironworks PikeKristin Delibero 65.417% 1157.0OpenWestern Dressage Intro Test 2173
JF Rodeo RoanAbby Walker 63.750% 2153.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 2171
Get the Word OutJulee Binkley 61.458% 3147.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Intro Test 2177

Western Dressage Intro Test 3
 (C) Lauda, 

ValentineKristin Delibero 0.000%0.0OpenWestern Dressage Basic Test 3175

Western Dressage Intro Test 3
 (C) Lauda, 

ValentineKristin Delibero 63.125% 1151.5OpenWestern Dressage Intro Test 3175
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Western Dressage Intro Test 4
 (C) Lauda, 

ValentineKristin Delibero 65.345%189.5OpenWestern Dressage Intro Test 4175

Training Level Test 1
 (C) Lauda, 

MagnoliaDebbie Grant 60.435% 1139.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2015172
Shogun's KhaosAlaina Daylin Albury 59.783% 2137.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2015159

Training Level Test 2
 (C) Lauda, 

Shogun's KhaosAlaina Daylin Albury 61.538% 1160.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2015159
JesterMelanie Vetter 60.577% 2157.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2015161

Training Level Test 3
 (C) Lauda, 

He's So flyGlacia Cronk 69.773% 1153.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2015157
JesterMelanie Vetter 67.273% 2148.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015161
MagnoliaDebbie Grant 55.000% 3121.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015172

First Level Test 1
 (C) Lauda, 

PrincetonSamantha Ayoub 57.778% 1156.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2015160

First Level Test 2
 (C) Lauda, 

PrincetonSamantha Ayoub 58.750% 1188.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 2015160

Dressage Seat Equitation 14 & up
 (C) Lauda, 

PrincetonSamantha Ayoub 71.000% 17.1JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation160

Western Dressage Basic Test 1
 (C) Lauda, 

Shine Topsail LadyCarolyn Evans 69.355% 1215.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 1170
JF Rodeo RoanAbby Walker 65.484% 2203.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 1171
BravadoBetsy Moles 61.935% 3192.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 1178
DivaKim Depp 59.839% 4185.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 1168
Get the Word OutJulee Binkley 57.903% 5179.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 1177

Western Dressage Basic Test 2
 (C) Lauda, 

Okie Dokie ZipCheryl Pritchard 65.694% 1236.5OpenWestern Dressage Basic Test 2163
Shine Topsail LadyCarolyn Evans 63.611% 2229.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 2170
DivaKim Depp 61.389% 3221.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 2168
PenelopeDana Smith 60.972% 4219.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 2179
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Western Dressage Basic Test 3
 (C) Lauda, 

Shine Topsail LadyCarolyn Evans 66.818% 1220.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 3170
Okie Dokie ZipCheryl Pritchard 61.818% 2204.0OpenWestern Dressage Basic Test 3163

Western Dressage Basic Level Test 4
 (C) Lauda, 

Okie Dokie ZipCheryl Pritchard 58.971% 1200.5OpenWestern Dressage Basic Test 4163
SmartyBetsy Moles 57.500% 2195.5Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Basic Test 4180

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 1
 (C) Lauda, 

SmartyBetsy Moles 63.784% 1236.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 1180

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 2
 (C) Lauda, 

Truly UnsurpassedNancy Conley 70.405% 1260.5OpenWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 2165

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 3
 (C) Lauda, 

Truly UnsurpassedNancy Conley 66.579% 1253.0OpenWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 3165
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